Criminal Cases

Balance M Registration M Disposal

Month Balance Last Registration Disposal Percentage of
Month Disposal
January 1800 1054 903 32%
February 1951 1064 1159 38%
March 1856 746 714 27%
April 1888 1084 743 25%
May 2229 514 501 18%
June 2242 982 1199 37%
July 2025 960 1030 35%
August 1955 866 899 32%
September 1922 1341 994 30%
October 2269 1062 854 26%
November 2477 1118 903 25%
December 2692




